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KADRY WOJEWODZKIE SL.ZPR 2023

KADRA WOJEWODZKA MLODZICZEK W PIL.CE RECZNEJ

Dyczek
Siejok
Borodajko
Godula
Henisz
Hornik
Ignatova
Jarosz

Jeruszka

. takomska
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Maciejewska
Kula
Kwiaton
Matlak
Moron
Nowak
Przybyta
Rus
Zdebska
Zemanek
Brusito
Cudzito
Czempiel
Gozdecka
Gorak
Jasinska
Namysto
Skroban
Palmowska
Rzepecka
Sikorska
Niewiadomska
Wasiuk

Oktawia
Marta
Marlena
Sara
Lilianna
Milena
Maria
Milena
Agata
Martyna
Natalia
Magdalena
Amelia
Laura
Nina
Ewelina
Nina
Zuzanna
Nadia
Oliwia
Oliwia
Bianka
Kinga
Zuzanna
Zuzanna
Klaudia
Hanna
Emilia
Marcelina
Maja
Martyna
Anna

Krystyna

KS Bystra

MTS Zory

Akademia Handballu Ruch Chorzéw
SPR Grunwald Ruda Slaska

MUKS Skatka Slgsk Swietochtowice
SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

MUKS Zagtebie ZSO 14 Sosnowiec
MUKS Zagtebie ZSO 14 Sosnowiec
Akademia Handballu Ruch Chorzéw
MTS Zory

MTS Zory

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

MTS Zory

KS Bystra

SPR Sosnica Gliwice

MUKS Skatka Slgsk Swietochtowice
KS Bystra

SPR Sos$nica Gliwice

Akademia Handballu Ruch Chorzéw
SPR Sosnica Gliwice

KS Zgoda Ruda Slgska

SPR Sos$nica Gliwice

MUKS Zagtebie ZSO 14 Sosnowiec
SPR Grunwald Ruda Slgska

MUKS Zagtebie ZSO 14 Sosnowiec
UKS 6 Polho Czuchéw

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

KS Zgoda Ruda $lgska

trener

trener
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Kohrs
Szabat
Debski
Dziurdzia
Przybylski
Zadecki
Nowakowski
Sych
Imietowski
Jaksik
Tkacz
Szymanski
Borecki
Solik
Sojka
Bejnar
Migata
Miszka
Kostorz
Dabek
Horzela
Horzela
Witochowicz
Cybulko
Kaminski
Achtelik
Jasinski
Wojcik
Szolc

Szeliga

Mauer

Milewski

Mikotaj
Franciszek
Filip

Emil
Kamil
Natan
Mateusz
Oliwier
Szymon
Wojciech
Stanistaw
Filip
Wiktor
Wiktor
Fabian
Szymon
Mateusz
Pawet
Brunon
Mateusz
Pawet
Piotr
Daniel
Oliwier
Wojciech
tukasz
Dorian
Wojciech
Michat
Wojciech

Jakub

Tymoteusz

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

MUKS 14 ZSO Zagtebie Sosnowiec
MUKS 14 ZSO Zagtebie Sosnowiec
MUKS 14 ZSO Zagtebie Sosnowiec
MKS Olimpia Piekary Slagskie

MKS Olimpia Piekary Slgskie

HC Husaria Lubliniec

KS Bystra

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

MKS Ustron

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Grunwald Ruda Slgska

HC Husaria Lubliniec

MKS Olimpia Piekary Slagskie

MKS Olimpia Piekary Slgskie

MKS Olimpia Piekary Slagskie
MUKS 14 ZSO Zagtebie Sosnowiec
MKS Ustron

MKS Zryw Chorzéw

MKS Zryw Chorzéw

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

UKS MOSM Bytom

trener

trener
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KADRA WOJEWODZKA MLODZICZEK W PILCE RECZNEJ PLAZOWEJ

Bloch

Brylewska

Dyla
Grzegorczyk
Konieczny
Niemiec

Roeder
Rozmarynowska

Roézycka

. Stawecka
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Gtuc
Iwaniuk
Kornacka
Macha
Szarlej
Wuzik
Zawada

Wieczorek

Julia
Amelia
Zuzanna
Vanessa
Sara
Julia
Mgdalena
Maria
Zuzanna
Lena
Daria
Oktawia
Alicja
Michalina
Maja
Natalia
Kamil

Damian

HC Husaria Lubliniec

SPR Grunwald Ruda Slgska

HC Husaria Lubliniec

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

SPR Grunwald Ruda Slgska

MUKS Skatka Slgsk Swietochtowice
MKS Start Michatkowice

MTS Zory

SPR Grunwald Ruda Slgska

HC Husaria Lubliniec

SPR Sosnica Gliwice

MUKS Skatka Slgsk Swietochtowice
MKS Start Michatkowice

SPR Grunwald Ruda Slgska

MUKS Skatka Slgsk Swietochtowice
SPR Sosnica Gliwice

trener

trener

KADRA WOJEWODZKA MLODZIKOW W PIL.CE RECZNEJ PLAZOWEJ

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

Kaczmarczyk Maciej

Pawluk
Srogi
Szwedzinski
Tabor
Woystucha
Olczyk
Szkleniarz
Chtopczyk
Slazyk
Kowolik
Ferfecki
Kijas
Olczyk

Robert
Jakub
Jakub
Kacper
Tomasz
Filip
Michat
Oliwier
Igor
Bartosz
Mateusz
Eryk
Jakub

HC Husaria Lubliniec

HC Husaria Lubliniec

HC Husaria Lubliniec

HC Husaria Lubliniec

HC Husaria Lubliniec

HC Husaria Lubliniec

HC Husaria Lubliniec

HC Husaria Lubliniec

KS Szczypiorniak Bielko-Biata

MKS Siemion przy SP 4 w Siemianowicach Sl
MKS Siemion przy SP 4 w Siemianowicach SI
KS Szczypiorniak Bielko-Biata

KS Szczypiorniak Bielko-Biata

trener



